
 

WYNIKI GŁOSOWANIA W GMINIE SOBKÓW II TURA WYBORÓW PREZYDENCKICH W DN. 12.07.2020 R. 

 

Lp. Kandydat  OKW 1 

Mokrsko 

Dolne 

OKW 2 

Chomentów 

OKW 3 

Brzegi 

OKW 4 

Miąsowa  

OKW 5 

Sobków 

OKW 6 

Korytnica 

RAZEM W 

GMINIE 

SOBKÓW 

1. Duda Andrzej 

Sebastian 

 

402 

 

75,14% 

621 

 

81,18% 

582 

 

73,30% 

734 

 

74,37% 

832 

 

69,62% 

363 

 

82,88% 

3.534 

 

74,97% 

 

 

 

2 Trzaskowski 

Rafał Kazimierz 

 

133 

 

24,86% 

144 

 

18,82% 

212 

 

26,70% 

253 

 

25,63% 

363 

 

30,38% 

75 

 

17,12% 

1.180 

 

25,03% 

 

 

 

RAZEM  

głosowało/uprawnionych 

535/796 

 

67,21% 

765/1202 

 

63,64% 

794/1129 

 

70,33% 

987/1424 

 

69,31% 

1195/1746 

 

68,44% 

438/623 

 

70,30% 

4.714/6.920 

68,12% 

frekwencja                

w gminie 

M. Kwiecień 


